JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 13/04/2013

(Pos)
8

3

(Ref)

5054
5018
4095
5066
5040
5017

4044

Nom, Prénom, Club

Bissen, Andy, JC Beaufort (LUX)

DELETANG, STEPHANE, JC Veneux-Les-Sablons (FRA)

Fontaine, Didier, JC Namurois

Thomas, Alex, Ecole de Judo Waremme

Ntsama, Luc Edward, Fédération Camerounaise (CAM

MANIGHETTI, ALBAN, JC Veneux-Les-Sablons (FRA)

Idrissi Alami, Mounir, JC La Chenaie

CATE | Sexe | poids Judokas
+18 M 90 7
DELETANG
DELETANG DELETANG
MANIGHETTI
Bissen, Andy
BISSEN
FONTAINE
NTSAMA
S Classement
NTSAMA 1 NTSAMA
NTSAMA 2 BISSEN
MANIGHETTI 3 DELETANG
3 IDRISSI
FONTAINE
THOMAS IDRISSI
IDRISSI

IDRISSI




